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MDGC 305 Teams League → Week 4 Singles K2-C

No  Result (Sum)  

Javier Moreno   

Bernie Team League Score   

Mixed Amateur 1

Abdiel Hernandez 63  

Adam Zwibelman   

Andres Balanta 27  

Andrew Pouya   

Bernie Rodriguez 65  

CH Bug Killer   

CH carlos gonzalez   

CH Christian Lopez   

Craig Wiseman   

David Brenner 71  

CH David Espinosa   

Derek Wilcox 66  

Devin Aedo   

Donald Everage 67  

Eddie Gillette   

Emilio Condis 66  

CS Frank Vargas   

Javier A. Ruiz   

JC Guerra 51  

Jonathan Gramling 49  

Jorge De Jesus Vargas   

Jorge Guzman 58  

Kendrick Rivera   

Los   

Mario Guerra   

Nicholas Toledo   

Pedro Vera 57  

Preston Ransom   

Randy Beers   
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MDGC 305 Teams League → Week 4 Singles K2-C • 08.12.2025 23:27 (2)

No  Result (Sum)  

Rolo Ruiz del Vizo 24  

Ryan Bobson   

Sebastian Perez   

Womens Amateur 1

Erika Guzman   

Karina Ramirez   

Melissa Petruzzello   

Zamantha Rivera   
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MDGC 305 Teams League → Week 4 Singles K2-C • 08.12.2025 23:27 (3)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 60

1 Pedro Vera 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 -3 57

1 Christian Lopez 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 2 3 4 2 3 3 5 3 3 -3 57

3 Rolo Ruiz del Vizo 2 3 4 3 3 4 5 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 5 -2 58

3 Jorge Guzman 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 2 2 2 4 3 3 4 5 -2 58

3 Los 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 -2 58

3 Nicholas Toledo 2 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 6 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 5 -2 58

7 Randy Beers 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 -1 59

8 Sebastian Perez 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 +1 61

8 Ryan Bobson 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 5 +1 61

10 Craig Wiseman 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 5 3 4 +2 62

10 Mario Guerra 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 6 4 3 +2 62

10 Frank Vargas 2 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 +2 62

10 Kendrick Rivera 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 3 2 2 4 3 4 4 4 +2 62

10 David Espinosa 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 6 4 4 4 4 +2 62

15 Abdiel Hernandez 3 2 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 5 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 +3 63

15 Preston Ransom 3 3 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 4 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 +3 63

17 Andres Balanta 2 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 7 +4 64

17 carlos gonzalez 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 2 3 4 4 5 6 +4 64

19 Andrew Pouya 3 4 5 3 4 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 +5 65

19 Devin Aedo 4 3 3 4 5 3 6 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 5 3 +5 65

19 Bernie Rodriguez 4 2 4 7 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 5 2 3 3 4 4 3 +5 65

19 Melissa Petruzzello 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 +5 65

19 Zamantha Rivera 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 7 +5 65

24 Emilio Condis 3 3 3 4 5 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 5 4 4 +6 66

24 Derek Wilcox 3 3 3 5 4 4 7 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 +6 66

24 Bernie Team League Score 3 3 4 3 5 4 4 6 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 4 5 +6 66

27 Donald Everage 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 +7 67

28 Eddie Gillette 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 +8 68

29 Erika Guzman 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 5 5 +10 70

29 Bug Killer 3 3 3 4 4 6 4 5 5 4 3 4 2 3 3 6 4 4 +10 70

31 Javier Moreno 3 4 5 4 4 5 5 3 3 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 6 +11 71

31 David Brenner 3 3 4 5 6 6 4 3 4 2 2 4 3 5 3 3 4 7 +11 71

33 Jonathan Gramling 3 3 5 4 4 5 5 4 6 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 +13 73

33 Javier A. Ruiz 3 2 4 4 4 4 4 5 7 3 4 2 4 3 4 4 5 7 +13 73
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MDGC 305 Teams League → Week 4 Singles K2-C • 08.12.2025 23:27 (4)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

33 JC Guerra 4 3 3 5 5 3 3 6 5 3 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 6 +13 73

36 Karina Ramirez 5 3 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 +14 74

37 Jorge De Jesus Vargas 3 3 4 5 4 3 8 3 5 5 3 3 3 5 4 6 3 5 +15 75

38 Adam Zwibelman 0 0
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Meet by H13. CTPs - 6 (2nd shot), 9 (2nd shot), 10, 11, 13, 17 (2nd shot). 17 paid out only if 12 or more paid ctp.
Round for 305 Teams players only. Pay before round. CashApp $MiamiDiscGolfClub. $1 club $ 1 ace $5 ctps $3
handicaps $3 scratch, no Q or M.

The last group to play a hole should pick up the ctp flag. If you start on a hole that is one hole after a ctp hole, you are
the last so pick up that flag. If you are the lowest number group pickup any ctp holes that are lower than your starting
hole. Click Show groups to see other groups to verify that you are the last group to play a ctp hole and/or check the
results to see if the hole has been completed. 

Handicaps: You can use a handicap from any K3 layout. For instance if you don't have a C handicap, an A or
B handicap can be adjusted by the total scoring average difference between course C and A or B in metrix. If you don't
have a handicap for C but have an A and a B, the lowest handicap after adjustments will be used. 

Current handicaps bit.ly/MDGCHC

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 60

Avg 3.1 3 3.8 4 4 3.7 3.9 3.6 4.1 3.1 3.2 3.2 2.9 3.5 3.4 4.1 3.8 4.5 64.8

Difficulty 9 4 17 5 3 16 18 15 7 8 11 10 2 13 12 6 1 14 4.8

Birdie -1 4 7 11 9 12 5 6 5 12 1 8 15 9 104 16%

Par 0 25 24 13 18 19 19 17 21 15 23 20 20 18 23 22 21 16 12 346 52%

Bogey 1 7 6 18 7 8 13 13 10 7 8 8 11 6 10 14 5 6 9 166 25%

Double Bogey 2 1 6 1 3 4 4 2 1 3 1 1 3 3 3 36 5%

Triple Bogey 3 1 2 1 2 1 1 4 12 2%

Other >3 2 2 0%
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